
ISTA fees 2021—2022

Membership GBP £

School/organisation

Individual

485

120

Customary, Bonsai and Sites of learning festivals Members GBP £ Non-members GBP £

Face to face
Deposit, non refundable and non
transferable

Registration fee (per participant) *
Registration fee (per participant) *
Registration fee (per participant) *
Registration fee (per participant) *
Surcharge (per participant) **
Surcharge (per participant) **
T-shirt

Virtual - online

per student group

student/intern ensemble leader
host school participants
host school participants
teacher/chaperone
cultural excursion
airport transfers
teacher/chaperone

1 – 10 students
11 – 15 students
16+ students
---
first 15 participants
remaining participants
towards catering etc
all participants
all participants
Optional

500
750
1,000
216
165
216
50
10
10
12

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
102
10
10
12



2 day festival with partner school
2 day festival with partner school
1 day festival with partner school
1 day festival with partner school
Creative learning experience with
partner school
Creative learning experience with
partner school
2 day in house festival
2 day in house festival
2 day in house festival
1 day in house festival
1 day in house festival
1 day in house festival
Creative learning experience in house
Creative learning experience in house

Festival of 20 students
Festival of 40 students
Festival of 20 students
Festival of 40 students

Festival of 20 students

Festival of 40 students
Festival of 20 students
Festival of 40 students
Festival of 60 students
Festival of 20 students
Festival of 40 students
Festival of 60 students
Festival of 20 students
Festival of 40 students

Up to 10 students per school
Up to 20 students per school
Up to 10 students per school
Up to 20 students per school

Up to 10 students per school

Up to 20 students per school
Per school group
Per school group
Per school group
Per school group
Per school group
Per school group
Per school group
Per school group

900 per school
1,800 per school
600 per school
1,200 per school

1,300 per school

2,600 per school
1,800
3,600
5,400
1,200
2,400
3,600
2,600
5,200

990 per school
1,980 per school
660 per school
1,320 per school

1,430 per school

2,860 per school
1,980
3,960
5,940
1,320
2,640
3,960
2,860
5,720

* All registration fees for students and intern ensemble leaders include an ISTA t-shirt.
** Some festival surcharges may be higher. Please refer to the specific festival webpage.

Student TaPS Members GBP £ Non-members GBP £

Face to face
Deposit, non refundable and non
transferable

Registration fee (per participant)
Registration fee (per participant)
Registration fee (per participant)
Registration fee (per participant)

Registration fee (per participant)

Teacher/chaperone surcharge*
T-shirt

per student group

student
host school student
host school student
teacher/chaperone theatre tickets
(two performances)
teacher/chaperone theatre tickets
(two performances)
teacher/chaperone – catering etc
per participant

1 – 10 students
11 – 15 students
16+ students
---
first 25 participants
remaining participants
all TaPS except New York

New York TaPS

for all school hosted TaPS
optional

500
750
1,000
300
225
300
80

90

50
12

500
750
1,000
335
n/a
n/a
80

90

50
12



Virtual - online
1 - 5 students
6 - 10 students
11 - 15 students
16 - 20 students

Per school group
Per school group
Per school group
Per school group

1,000
1,500
2,000
2,500

1,100
1,650
2,200
2,750

* For all school hosted TaPS there may be an extra surcharge for accommodation for all non-local participants. There may also be an additional surcharge for daily travel
from the hotel (non-local participants) and from the school to the theatre (all participants), depending on event logistics. Please refer to the specific TaPS webpage.

For all student groups attending festivals and TaPS Members GBP £ Non-members GBP £

Late registration fee *
Cancellation fee *

per event booking
per event booking

---
---

150
500

150
500

* Please refer to our event terms and conditions.

Teacher IB DP Theatre training Members GBP £ Non-members GBP £

Face to face
Registration fee
Registration fee
T-shirt

Virtual - online
Registration fee

teacher
teacher
Optional

teacher

Europe
Americas, Asia and Australia

810
790
12

600

875
845
12

650

N.B. All ISTA artists will receive a 10% discount.
There may be extra surcharges for accommodation for all non-local participants, as well as additional surcharges for daily travel from the hotel (non-local participants)
and from the host venue to the theatre (all participants), depending on event logistics. Please refer to the specific IB workshop webpage.
Any bookings taken in the six weeks prior to the workshop will incur an additional GBP £50 late booking surcharge, subject to availability.



Professional development programme Members GBP £ Non-members GBP £

Two day Studio
One day Studio

per teacher
per teacher

---
---

350
175

385
192.50

Artist in residence (AiR) programme Members GBP £ Non-members GBP £

Day 1–5
Day 6 onwards

per artist per day
per artist per day

---
this discount given providing the AiRs are on consecutive
days (or with just a weekend in between)

400
350

450
400

Whole school PD&L days Members GBP £ Non-members GBP £

Per artist per day --- --- 700 750


